Fairbank

111

117

123

244

321

348

r N.E.

10/10/69
09/25/69
10/10/69

01/13/86

No cutoff.

03/11/77

12/18/81

3201

3171

3202

7464

5262

/7115

Cooke
Cooke
Cooke

Neighborhood Improvement--Courtade

Neighborhood Improvement

home owner

Quonset hut. No water or sewer cutoff.
Steel frame appliance warehouse.



