Fairbanks Street, N.E.

111	10/10/69	3201	Cooke
117	09/25/69	3171	Cooke
123	10/10/69	3202	Cooke
244	01/13/86 No cutoff.	7464	Neighborhood ImprovementCourtade
321	03/11/77	5262	Neighborhood Improvement
348	•	7115 . No water o appliance wa	home owner or sewer cutoff. rehouse.